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Papaux
Cotting
Barbey
Richoz
Gachet
Neuhaus
Mauron
Golliard
Chollet
Menoud
Chappuis
Kammermann
Dafflon
Margueron
Hirt
Conus
Wagner
Widmer
Donzallaz
Berchier
Garin
Maccaud
Saudan
Tache
Gremaud
Schorro
Schaffer
Schmutz
Herren
Demierre
Zircher
Favre
Pittet
Grandjean
Herren
Magne
Emery
Villard
Margueron
Dubuis
Sumi
Savary
Savary
Vial
Mezenen
Homme

Société de Tir

Le Crét

Tir des Brelans 2018

Gilbert
Josef
Paul-André
Gaston
Raymond
Josef
Marcel
Philippe
Claude
Sonia
Alain
Jean-Frang
Hermann
jean-Marie
Bernard
Jean-Frang
Christian
Eugéne
Jean-Claud
Jean-Marc
Pierre
Francois
Marcel
Jacques
Laurent
Hermann
Pierre
Joseph
Walter
Roger
Norbert
Roger
Pascal
Gaby
Agathe
Charly
Christian
Charly
Gérald
Fernand
Albert
Albert
Jean-Marie
Roger
John

Yvan

1934
1952
1945
1941
1950
1948
1947
1955
1942
1952
1952
1957
1943
1952
1945
1951
1956
1943
1945
1943
1956
1934
1936
1957
1941
1944
1941
1936
1949
1956
1949
1942
1951
1954
1955
1953
1944
1949
1948
1953
1945
1942
1958
1936
1958
1958

SV
\
\

161431
232814
243642
230676
202723
114292
220875

200850
179584
221049
196647
276617
230664
307645
230623
148773

193060
128887
243647
193914
161378

200849
236544
161435
200845
207379
236642
196283
243648
151812
230662
187648

262997
160717

193082
186812
224718

Treyvaux

SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt
Le Crét

Romont

Arconciel

SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt
SV Wiinnewil-Flamatt
Vuisternens

Sales

Vuisternens

Romont

Romanel

Sales

Romont

L'arnon, Fiez

Romont

St-Aubin

AR pays d'en haut
Sales

Aumont

Le Crét

Goumoens, Les 3 Bois
Charmey

remaufens

Sales

SV Winnewil-Flamatt
Arconciel

Sales

Galmiz

Romont

AR pays d'en haut

Le Crét

Porsel

Romont

Galmiz

Le Crét

Aumont
Chatel-St-Denis

Le Crét

AR pays d'en haut
AR pays d'en haut
Vuadens

Vuisternens

Le Crét

Attalens

Le Crét

Mousqueton
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 57
Fass 57
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Fass 57
Fass 57-03
Fass 57

VETERANS ARMES ORDONNANCES

96
94
93
92
91
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
84
82
82
82
81
80
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
75
73
73
71
68
68
67
66
13

99
94
92
98
89
95
94
100
93
93
93
93
97
97
96
96
94
95
89
93
90
89
85
91
87
84
91
97
95
92
86
83
93
88
86
77
92
82
81
69
82
86
65
83
94



